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LOST BROOK FARM
BOSCH FARMS

JAMES HEPLBR
RANDY HILLER
BRUCE LEATHBRMAN
EL-BBRT FARMS
SNYDERLANDFARMS
HAR-K FARMS
DALE HBISLER
BURDELL TROXELL

82.2 23206
33.0 22113
72.1 22587
53 6 23234
69 0 21198
85.2 22525

104,2 21535
31.4 21588

SNYDER
61.2 26626
39.9 24641
77.8 24594
54.5 25723
53 7 24529

191 5 22759
49.4 23783
49.3 22887
32.7 22456
46.0 21972
54.2 23498
57.7 22144
57.3 22656
67.2 23226
37.9 21684

SOMBRSE
125 4 26160
331.8 27663
72.7 24847
65.9 24048

112.2 23916
99.0 24104
73.5 23744
85.4 23135
59.5 24292
45.6 23521
45.6 23945
74.8 23008

110.0 22590
56.6 21800

123.1 22304
SDLLIVi

141.9 25221
69.9 23033
71.3 24004
92.7 23963
44.6 22766
74.4 22374

SUSQUB
52.7 26381
56.2 26016

114 9 24761
63.7 23996

104.4 22872
35.3 23362
59.9 22836
86.8 22521
75.7 22498
61.7 22423
74.4 21379
47.3 21579
29.7 20659
66.8 21753
50.3 21523

no 8
57 6
49.1

21726
22517
20702
MCKEAN
MERCER
27435
26852
25757
24027
22976
22224
22481
22261
21019
21597
19997
21185
22872
MIFFLIN
28670
26329
25579
25648
26811
25197
25900
23887
24091
25726
24802
24060
24135
24429
23868
MONTGOMERY
22275 716
22542 794
21492 771
21381 762
MONTOUR
NORTHHAMPTON
28659 989
26199 915
27989 929
27991 1153
26493 915
26177 980
23523 783
22948 854
22580 827
22893 709
21537 722
20857 704

819
775
791

3.8
3 4
3 8

707
703
683

3 3
3 1
3.3BENJAMIN MCCARTY

ROBERT ERIC OLSON
EDWIN C OLSON
TOM 4 HAZEL GANDER
CANON DAIRY
DALE L KEPNER

CHRISS+TRISH NIPPLE
JL & CL SHAFFER
COOKSAN DAIRY
R.KEITH McCOOL
SAUDERDALE FARM
ALBERT HEIHBACH+SONS
SEVEN OAKS
TIH-LAURIEHACKENBERG
ALAN R NAREHOOD
MIKE + DEB EWING
IVAN K STOLTZPUS
RICH+PATTY SHIREY JR
H L NAREHOOD & SONS
J+G +K+J BLANK
D&N HORNBERGER

CEHAYNE4 HM COULTER
PAULA DELL HOLSTEINS
DAVID4LEIGH KING JR
DAVE4APRIL POLONSKY
CHARLES+OORIS GANDER
DANE YEAGER
RALPH+GARY OAKES
ALOYSIUS G GANDER

MBLVINiJUDY PEACHEY-
LA FAY FARM
TIMOTHY KAUFFMAN
DAVID T HOSTETLER
LOWELL J PEACHEY
NOAH B SHARP JR
JOHN K KAUFFMAN
SR BYLBR/FROG HOLLOW
PEACH-VALE FARM
VER-NAN HOLSTEINS
DAVID JStRUTH PEACHEY
JOHN & SALOMA BYLER
DAVID C YODER
IVAN T PEACHEY
DALE I KING

NORTH VIEW FARM
MOUNTAIN VIEW FARMS
GEORGE C STAHL
LEWIS W BERKLEY
WILLIAM E HUNSBBRGER
CARRDALE HOLSTEINS
CLARADALE FARMS
SEC WIN FARM
WALKER GROVE FARM
HARRY MOSHOLDER
HARRY E RHOADS
THOMAS FARMS
DEAN E HILLBGASS
JOYCE RINGLER
HILLMONT

DARYL EVANS
PATTY-RUN DAIRY FARM
WAYNE HALLOWELL
RUSSELL GUNTZ

MOUNT-TOP-VUE FARM
D AND D HOTTBNSTEIN
ROBERT INSINGER
RICHARD R HIGLEY
NORKVAL FARMS
CARR + STANTON

KEYSTONE FARM
KLEIN FARMS
FRANK MILLER JR
JUNIPBRDALE FARM
BRENER FARMS
EXCELSIOR FARM-FLECK
VALKIES REG HOLSTEIN
JOHN BOCKO
THALER FARMS
KARL MILLER
OTTS ONN FARM
PAUL F SMITH

LLOYD & DENISE PEASE
PEASE FARMS
JOHN CASTROGIOVANNI
JIM ROGERS

RANSOMED RANSOHDAIRY
DARYL BUTTON
R M SHIPSKY & SONS
HARVATINB FARMS
ROBERT REYAN
HDBAL FARMS
JOSEPH KARP JR
JOSEPH PAVELSKI
JOHN BBNSCOTER BH
COTTRELL BROTHERS
FRANCIS SATUNAS

ERNEST WOLFE
NORTH RUSH HOLSTEINS
R M D SHULTZ FARMS
FRED i TOM STROUSE
GARY TRUCKENMILLER
CLAYTON H SWARTZ
GARVIN SCHAFFER
J DANIEL FAUS

NORTHUMBERLAND
28255
26944
25730
24394
22725
22687
21527
22378

36.1
66.3
63,0
54.2

3.3
3.5
3.6
3.6

729
707
702
691

3.3
3.1
3.3
3.2

CARL E HC HILLEN
SPRING VALLEY FARM
KENNETH R BENNER
DAVE+PAT MC LAHGHLIN
ED + WILMA MCMILLBN
ROBT &BERNBICE GABEL
LA-ROSE FARM
RICHARD &JOHN MAURER
MELVIN S WEAVER
DAVID H WELLER
RAY E HC MILLBN
NEVIN G RICE
ROBERT + LINDA LOY
JESSE+BARB SINGLETON
BRATTON VIEW FARMS

RON+CANDY COONEY
IVAJEN FARMS

JANES D DUNN
CARL A FARMS INC
BRIAN RUCH
CLAIR CARMAN
SUNTRAIL DAIRY FARM
HILLER t REX INC
LARRY HEPLER

PERRY
24926 907
25078 898
24758 870
24362 887
24754 817
23595 809
23838 841
23628 795
23403 810
22827 805
23264 833
22633 787
22765 835
23611 842
22798 831
POTTER
23150 908
21124 813
SCHUYLKILL
27140 972
27813

'

966
26287 912
26215 945
24469 . 849
24370 881
23186 845

CHATHAH-VALLEY HOL
BISHCROFT FARM
SCOTT 4 LISA BUSH
WILLIAM CHAMBERLAIN
CLIFFORD BRACE
THOHAS&BRBNDA PEPPER
DAVID-RICK PAZZAGLIA
SILVERLSA FARM
GLENN BOWEN
HSN-KEI FARM
DODG + JENNY LAWTON

JOHN RISHEL
BUFF RUN FARM
MIFFLIN HILLS FARM
DANIEL Z MARTIN JR
BEAVER RUN FARM
LEROY TROESTER JR
RUFUS B. MARTIN
MELVIN Z MUSSER
HILL CRAFT FARM
BREEZY-VUE FARM
LOCUST-RIDGE FARM
NORMAN N MARTIN
AMOS M STOLTZFUS

TIOGA
89.0 23696

110.8 23093
77,7 22585
72.6 22804
63.0 22180

110.6 21099
108.5 22470
86.6 21429
38.3 21764

248.7 20966
66.7 -21574

UNION
34.5 30948
48.8 26144
56 9 26338
55.0 25277
39 9 24860
46.2 23955
48.4 . 23829
40.4 23977
53.5 22656
29.2 22570
53.6 22139
40.8 22805
65.5 21888

(Turn to Pi

63.0
97.5


